
Tattnall County Schools Middle School Lunch Menu 2025–2026 

   All meals include vegetables, fruit, and choice of milk. Subject to change. 

Week Beginning Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
8/4 
9/1 
9/29 
11/3 
12/8 
1/19 
2/16 
3/16 
4/20 
5/18 

Steak Nuggets 
PB & Jelly Sandwich 
Buttered Rice 
Seasoned Black Eye Peas 
Carrots W/ Ranch 
Fruit Cocktail 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Chicken Tetrazzini W/ 
Roll 
Calzone 
Sweet Peas 
Breaded Okra 
Sidekick 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Pork Cuban Sandwich 
Meatball Sub 
Potato Wedges 
Baked Beans 
Strawberry Slices W/ 
Topping 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Salisbury Steak W/ Gravy 
& Roll 
Corn Dog 
Mashed Potatoes 
Broccoli W/ Cheese 
Rosy Applesauce 
Fresh Fruit 
Cookie 
Choice of Milk 

Stuffed Crust Pizza 
Sausage Dog W/ Bun 
Onion Rings 
Cucumber & Tomatoes 
Baked Chips 
Assorted Fruit 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

8/11 
9/8 
10/6 
11/10 
12/15 
1/26 
2/23 
3/23 
4/27 

Chicken Sandwich 
BBQ Sandwich 
Broccoli W/ Cheese 
Baked Potato 
Diced Pears 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Burrito Supreme 
Chicken Fajita Wrap 
Refried Beans 
Carrots W/ ranch 
Pineapple Tidbits 
Apple 
Mini Rice Treat 
Choice of Milk 

Baked Chicken W/ Roll 
PB & Jelly Sandwich 
Mashed Potatoes 
Green Beans 
Rosy Applesauce 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Beef A Roni W/ Roll 
Hot Ham & Cheese 
Sandwich 
Tossed Salad 
Corn on Cob 
Diced Peaches 
Orange 
Choice of Milk 

Hamburger W/ Pepper 
Jack  
Hotdog W/ Bun 
French Fries 
Dill Pickles 
Assorted Fruit 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

8/18 
9/15 
10/20 
11/17 
1/5 
2/2 
3/2 
3/30 
5/4 

Chicken Tenders W/ Roll 
PB & Jelly Sandwich 
Cheesy Garlic Mashed 
Potatoes 
Steamed Broccoli 
Diced Peaches 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Carnitas Flatbread 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 
Mac & Cheese 
Green Beans 
Celery W/ Ranch 
USDA Fruit Cup 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Chicken Quesadilla 
Dippinz Bites 
Sweet Peas 
Tossed Salad 
Mixed Fruit 
Grapes 
Choice of Milk 

Meatloaf W/ Roll 
Turkey & Cheese 
Sandwich 
Rice Pilaf 
Seasoned Pinto Beans 
Carrots W/ ranch 
Juice 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Riblet Sandwich 
Chili Cheese  
Breaded Okra 
Fresh Veggies 
Assorted Fruit 
Fresh Fruit 
Chocolate Pudding 
Choice of Milk 

8/25 
9/22 
10/27 
12/1 
1/12 
2/9 
4/13 
5/11 

Spicy Chicken Sandwich 
Ham & Cheese Sandwich 
Potatoes Wedges 
Baked Beans 
Diced Pears 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Chicken & Rice W/ Roll 
Cheeseburger 
Sweet Peas 
Sweet Potato Casserole 
USDA Fruit Cup 
Apple 
Choice of Milk 

BBQ Sandwich 
Fiesta Mac & Cheese 
Breaded Squash 
Broccoli W/ Ranch 
Sliced Peaches  
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

Philly Cheesesteak 
Sandwich 
PB & Jelly Sandwich 
Tossed Salad 
Corn Nuggets 
Juice 
Orange 
Cookie 
Choice of Milk 

Fish & Stars 
Assorted Sandwiches 
Cheese Grits 
Creamy Cole Slaw 
Carrots W/ Ranch 
Assorted Fruit 
Fresh Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

 


