Tattnall County Schools Middle School Lunch Menu 2025–2026

All meals include vegetables, fruit, and choice of milk. Subject to change.

Week Beginning	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8/4	Steak Nuggets	Chicken Tetrazzini W/	Pork Cuban Sandwich	Salisbury Steak W/ Gravy	Stuffed Crust Pizza
9/1	PB & Jelly Sandwich	Roll	Meatball Sub	& Roll	Sausage Dog W/ Bun
9/29	Buttered Rice	Calzone	Potato Wedges	Corn Dog	Onion Rings
11/3	Seasoned Black Eye Peas	Sweet Peas	Baked Beans	Mashed Potatoes	Cucumber & Tomatoes
12/8	Carrots W/ Ranch	Breaded Okra	Strawberry Slices W/	Broccoli W/ Cheese	Baked Chips
1/19	Fruit Cocktail	Sidekick	Topping	Rosy Applesauce	Assorted Fruit
2/16	Fresh Fruit	Fresh Fruit	Fresh Fruit	Fresh Fruit	Fresh Fruit
3/16	Choice of Milk	Choice of Milk	Choice of Milk	Cookie	Choice of Milk
4/20				Choice of Milk	
5/18					
8/11	Chicken Sandwich	Burrito Supreme	Baked Chicken W/ Roll	Beef A Roni W/ Roll	Hamburger W/ Pepper
9/8	BBQ Sandwich	Chicken Fajita Wrap	PB & Jelly Sandwich	Hot Ham & Cheese	Jack
10/6	Broccoli W/ Cheese	Refried Beans	Mashed Potatoes	Sandwich	Hotdog W/ Bun
11/10	Baked Potato	Carrots W/ ranch	Green Beans	Tossed Salad	French Fries
12/15	Diced Pears	Pineapple Tidbits	Rosy Applesauce	Corn on Cob	Dill Pickles
1/26	Fresh Fruit	Apple	Fresh Fruit	Diced Peaches	Assorted Fruit
2/23	Choice of Milk	Mini Rice Treat	Choice of Milk	Orange	Fresh Fruit
3/23		Choice of Milk		Choice of Milk	Choice of Milk
4/27					
8/18	Chicken Tenders W/ Roll	Carnitas Flatbread	Chicken Quesadilla	Meatloaf W/ Roll	Riblet Sandwich
9/15	PB & Jelly Sandwich	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	Dippinz Bites	Turkey & Cheese	Chili Cheese
10/20	Cheesy Garlic Mashed	Mac & Cheese	Sweet Peas	Sandwich	Breaded Okra
11/17	Potatoes	Green Beans	Tossed Salad	Rice Pilaf	Fresh Veggies
1/5	Steamed Broccoli	Celery W/Ranch	Mixed Fruit	Seasoned Pinto Beans	Assorted Fruit
2/2	Diced Peaches	USDA Fruit Cup	Grapes	Carrots W/ ranch	Fresh Fruit
3/2	Fresh Fruit	Fresh Fruit	Choice of Milk	Juice	Chocolate Pudding
3/30	Choice of Milk	Choice of Milk		Fresh Fruit	Choice of Milk
5/4		Clil O.B. MAY/E. II	PDO C. I . I	Choice of Milk	T: 1 0 C:
8/25	Spicy Chicken Sandwich	Chicken & Rice W/ Roll	BBQ Sandwich	Philly Cheesesteak	Fish & Stars
9/22	Ham & Cheese Sandwich	Cheeseburger	Fiesta Mac & Cheese	Sandwich	Assorted Sandwiches
10/27	Potatoes Wedges	Sweet Peas	Breaded Squash	PB & Jelly Sandwich	Cheese Grits
12/1	Baked Beans	Sweet Potato Casserole	Broccoli W/ Ranch	Tossed Salad	Creamy Cole Slaw
1/12	Diced Pears	USDA Fruit Cup	Sliced Peaches	Corn Nuggets	Carrots W/ Ranch
2/9	Fresh Fruit	Apple	Fresh Fruit	Juice	Assorted Fruit
4/13	Choice of Milk	Choice of Milk	Choice of Milk	Orange	Fresh Fruit
5/11				Cookie	Choice of Milk
				Choice of Milk	